TTDS-005  — DMVF / TTVF TEDLAR - REVISION 8
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TTVF is a colored thermal transfer printable polyvinyl fluoride label for use as a wire bundle or
cable wrap-around marker, particularly for color coding and bundling/fixing applications in harness
production. It is available on continuous rolls or die-cut labels.
DMVF is design for dot-matrix printing1.
TTVF products are available as part of a complete identification system. The system comprises of
specific printers, thermal transfer ribbons and WINTOTAL software.

    TTVF  200  WE -   100
       100 Length (ft)
       2.00 Label width (inch)
       TTVF Product family
TTVF Ordering Information
WE Color
TTVF / DMVF Tedlar
Product description
Product order
code
Label width
inch (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Color
TTVF038WE-216 CT89443001 0.38 (9.65) 216 (65.83) White
TTVF050BE-180 CS8080-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Blue
TTVF050GN-180 CJ9410-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Green
TTVF050GY-100 9-1768389-2 0.50 (12.70) 100 (30.48) Grey
TTVF050PK-180 CS8081-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Pink
TTVF050RD-100 9-1768389-1 0.50 (12.70) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF050RD-180 CS8079-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Red
TTVF050VT-180 CN7381-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Violet
TTVF050WE-180 D12463-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) White
TTVF050YW-100 C72426-000 0.50 (12.70) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTVF075BE-100 639510-000 0.75 (19.05) 100 (30.48) Blue
TTVF075GN-100 010542-000 0.75 (19.05) 100 (30.48) Green
TTVF075RD-100 635136-000 0.75 (19.05) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF075VT-100 472718-000 0.75 (19.05) 100 (30.48) Violet
TTVF075WE-100 E18496-000 0.75 (19.05) 100 (30.48) White
TTVF075YW-100 318606-000 0.75 (19.05) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTVF100BE-100 C34204-000 1.00 (25.40) 180 (54.86) Blue
TTVF100GN-100 E95797-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Green
TTVF100PK-100 C55005-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Pink
TTVF100RD-100 104438-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF100VT-100 C25528-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Violet
TTVF100WE-100 160892-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) White
TTVF100YW-100 815438-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTDS-005  — DMVF / TTVF TEDLAR - REVISION 8
PAGE 6 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TTVF Ordering Information (suite)
TTVF / DMVF Tedlar
Product description
Product order
code
Label width
inch (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Color
TTVF125RD-100 2388725-1 1.25 (31.75) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF125YW-100 C52437-000 1.25 (31.75) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTVF150BE-100 171284-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Blue
TTVF150GN-100 871740-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Green
TTVF150GY-100 H10819-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Grey
TTVF150OE-100 C30863-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Orange
TTVF150PK-100 C43670-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Pink
TTVF150RD-100 575834-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF150VT-100 E32547-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Violet
TTVF150WE-100 335276-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) White
TTVF150YW-100 412200-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTVF200BE-100 F44518-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Blue
TTVF200BK-100 D10167-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Black
TTVF200GN-100 A23981-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Green
TTVF200PK-100 1878441-5 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Pink
TTVF200RD-100 D18310-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF200VT-100 D67572-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Violet
TTVF200WE-100 192868-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) White
TTVF200YW-100 097370-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTVF300BE-100 CL5794-000 3.00 (76.20) 100 (30.48) Blue
TTVF300RD-100 149620-000 3.00 (76.20) 100 (30.48) Red
TTVF300WE-100 741048-000 3.00 (76.20) 100 (30.48) white
TTVF300YW-100 018298-000 3.00 (76.20) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTVF400WE-100 096394-000 4.00 (101.60) 100 (30.48) White
TTVF400YW-100 985382-000 4.00 (101.60) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTDS-005  — DMVF / TTVF TEDLAR - REVISION 8
PAGE 7 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
 Product Description (Die-cut)
    TTVF  1079  YW   1
       1,000 Roll quantity
       1.0x7.9 Label dimensions (inch)
       TTVF Product family
TTVF Ordering Information
YW Color
TTVF / DMVF Tedlar
Product description
Product order
code
Label width
inch (mm)
Label heigth
inch (mm)
Quantity per
roll
Color
TTVF065020WE10 F86631-000 0.65 (16.51) 0.20 (5.08) 10,000 White
TTVF075025WE10 940010-000 0.75 (19.05) 0.25 (6.35) 10,000 White
TTVF1079RD1 F51999-000 1.00 (25.40) 7.90 (200.66) 1,000 Red
TTVF1079YW1 CN8604-000 1.00 (25.40) 7.90 (200.66) 1,000 Yellow
TTVF150075YW5 CS6447-000 1.50 (38.10) 0.75 (19.05) 5,000 Yellow
TTVF1529GY2.5 6-1768388-9 1.50 (38.10) 2.90 (73.66) 2,500  Grey
TTVF1529WE2.5 D46169-000 1.50 (38.10) 2.90 (73.66) 2,500 White
TTVF1529YW2.5 CN3653-000 1.50 (38.10) 2.90 (73.66) 2,500 Yellow
TTVF1679BE1 CN3654-000 1.60 (40.64) 7.90 (200.66) 1,000 Blue
TTVF1679YW1 CN3657-000 1.60 (40.64) 7.90 (200.66) 1,000 Yellow
TTVF6004BE2.5 CN3658-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Blue
TTVF6004GN2.5 CN3659-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Green
TTVF6004PK2.5 CN3660-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Pink
TTVF6004RD2.5 CN3661-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Red
TTVF6004VT2.5 CN3662-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Violet
TTVF6004WE2.5 CN3663-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 White
TTVF6004YW2.5 CN3664-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Yellow
TTDS-005  — DMVF / TTVF TEDLAR - REVISION 8
PAGE 8 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
 Product Description (continuous roll)
    DMVF  200  WE -   100
       100 Length (ft)
       2.00 Label width (inch)
       DMVF Product family
DMVF Ordering Information
WE Color
TTVF / DMVF Tedlar
Product description
Product order
code
Label width
inch (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Color
DMVF050PK-180 CP1642-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Pink
DMVF050WE-100 105034-000 0.50 (12.70) 100 (30.48) White
DMVF050WE-180 154772-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) White
DMVF050YW-180 932138-000 0.50 (12.70) 180 (54.86) Yellow
DMVF100PK-100 2322817-1 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Pink
DMVF100WE-100 232672-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) White
DMVF100YW-100 383836-000 1.00 (25.40) 100 (30.48) Yellow
DMVF125YW-100 A26667-000 1.25 (31.75) 100 (30.48) Yellow
DMVF150YW-100 157150-000 1.50 (38.10) 100 (30.48) Yellow
DMVF200WE-100 398294-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) White
DMVF200YW-100 480090-000 2.00 (50.80) 100 (30.48) Yellow
TTDS-005  — DMVF / TTVF TEDLAR - REVISION 8
PAGE 9 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
 Product Description (Die-cut)
    DMVF  1529  YW    5
       5,000 Roll quantity
       1.5x2.9 Label size (inch)
       DMVF Product family
DMVF Ordering Information
YW Color
TTVF / DMVF Tedlar
Product description
Product order
code
Label width
inch (mm)
Label heigth
inch (mm)
Quantity per
roll
Color
DMVF1529YW5 C47614-000 1.50 (38.10) 2.90 (73.66) 5,000 Yellow
DMVF3509WE2.5 CN3647-000 3.50 (88.90) 0.90 (22.86) 2,500 White
DMVF6004BE2.5 CN3648-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Blue
DMVF6004GN2.5 CV1883-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Green
DMVF6004PK2.5 CN3649-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Pink
DMVF6004RD2.5 CN3650-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Red
DMVF6004VT2.5 CN3651-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Violet
DMVF6004YW2.5 CN3652-000 6.00 (152.40) 0.40 (10.16) 2,500 Yellow
TTDS-005  — DMVF / TTVF TEDLAR - REVISION 8
PAGE 10 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TTVF / DMVF Tedlar
WINTOTAL software, available to download for